
Dino Castillo

#1 Seed

Tony Manna

#3 Seed

Marty Bedford

#5 Seed

Dave Taylor

#2 Seed

Dino Castillo

159

210

228

213

#4 Seed

Ron Hall 157

Tony Manna

Dave Taylor 201

Dave Taylor 224

187

2022 Haynes Bowling Supply 
Challenge Champion

Stepladder Finals
Haynes Bowling Supply Challenge

2022 South Point Senior Shootout


